Administration / Staff | 5/17/2025

7285
7174
7124
7174
777
7574
7185
7357
7425

7126
7241
7198
7174
7350
7063
7241
7142
7103
7241
7243
7243
7232
7789
7241
7762
7500
7176
7355
7329
7720

7321
7193
7134
7019

Center)

7713
7094
7228
7723
7555

7469
7502
7432
7329
7142
7326
7174

Abbott, Maria (L-102a)
Acierno, Kevin (H 265)
Adams, Kathleen (A-1037)
Adomaitis, Caroline (H 265)
Ahuja, Sunil (D 2114)
Alldridge, Corrine (A 1044E)
Allen, Timothy (A-2129)
Amspaugh, Melissa (A 1002C)
Armijo, Maria (C 3051)
Arredondo, Xochil (AFC)
Arthur, Hannah (C-2060e)
Atterbury, Kathryn (A 2)
Badam, Harshini (C 1005)
Bailey, Tammy (H-265)
Barlow, Scott (L-102g)
Barrett, Virginia (A-2004)
Barron, Jared (A 2)

Bassett, Beau (C-16)
Baucher, Tina (-)

Becker, Dean (A-2)

Bell, Clayton (C-14)
Berendt, Jason (C-14)
Bergeron, Corrie (A-1043)
Billings, Bronte (A 1044J)
Biskup, George (A 2)
Blasier, Catherine (A-1044 H)
Bloom, Samantha (L-04)
Boncha, Kimberly (H-053)
Bonnema, Teresa (L-113)
Bosco, Barbara (A-2)
Bottesch, Michael (A-2004g)

Bowling, Katelyn (OACC Columbus)

Boxler, Stephen (T 115)

Boylan, John (West Geauga)
Bradshaw, Marlene (A 1004)
Bradshaw, Sandra (Learning

Brinovec, Kathryn (A 1002¢)
Brooks, Nancy (Mooreland)
Brown, Stephanie (A 1003a)
Buckler, Dana (D 2114)
Burger, Carol (C 2103d)

7424
7331
7019
7405
7193
7573
7174
7469
7596
7056
7185
7065
7407
7403
7469

Cavender, Kellie (C 3051)
Cawood, Dawn (S 011)
Chan, Joseph (Learning Center)
Chasser, John (C 1005)
Chenoweth, Daniel (C 2130)
Chesnes, Jaclene (C 1005)
Chrzan, Katherine (H 265)
Clark, Pamela (B 1054)
Coe, Altovese (A 2113)
Colby, Joseph (C-2060)
Coleman, Richard (A 2029)
Coley, Rachelle (A-2004)
Collins, Elizabeth (A 1003)
Collis, Jennifer (B 1054)
Connell, Christopher (West

Geauga)

7726
7004
7226
7193
7500
7193
7096
7324
7255
7050
7353
7120
7424
7174
7193
7404
7235
7081
7193
7142
7223
7112
7176
7743

Cooper, Michael (A-2004)
Cope, Jerry (S 006)

Corsi, Christina (S 235)
Cosenza, Teresa (A 2130)
Courey, Reanna (L 10)
Cramer, Heather (A-2130)
Crooks, John (B 1054)
Cueni, Beth (C 1001)
Cummins, David (C 2102)
Daling, Cheryle (A 1003)
Dalton, Jody (A 1039f)

Daly, Maureen (A 1044G)
Davenport, William (C 3051)
Davis, Dana (H 265)
Deardowski, Steve (A 2130)
Diemer, Jami (A 1039e)
Dorman, Timothy (PAC)
Dugandzic, Connor (C 1005)
Dunn, Darla (A 2130)
Durda, Joan (C-16)

Durr, Michelle (B-2024)
Durst, Lisa (C 2103B)
Eastabrooks, Susan (H-265)
Eastman, Jesse (Holden

University)

7053

Burgos-Camargo, Jackelyn (A-2129) 7326

Bursby, Christina (A-1043F)
Burtscher, Michael (AFC)
Butler, Rhonda (A-1039)

Butler, Robert (BPA)

Campbell, Christopher (C 16)
Campbell-Kessler, Peggy (L-10)
Carroscia, Michelle (H-265)

7250
7193
7277
7045
7042
7542
7143
7070
7079

Eckert, Jane (C 1005)
Eckliff, Jamie (L-10)
Eippert, Jeffrey (C-2060)
Elias, Judith (A 2130)
Ellefsen, Carl (E-2029)
English, Nicale (C 2103)
Eskridge, Terrell (L 111)
Eubank, Ryan (E 101)
Farren, Catherine (C-0015)
Febel, Tracy (A-1004)
Fekete, Erin (B 1047b)

7331
7469
7813
7062
7509
7185
7185
7240
7003
7504
7283
7784
7576
7846
7244
7845
7348
7421
7767
7512
7193

Feldman, Alan (S 011)
Fenner, Harold (A-1043F)
Ferline, Randi (C 1005)
Fetheroff, Cody (A2001)
Flick, Edward (C-1005)
Fowler, Maureen (A-1043F)
Frank, David (A-2129)
Frantz, Cathy (A 2004)
Fredriks, Kelly (L-14)
Fuentes, Christopher (H 162)
Gagich, Wade (C0028b)
Galvin, Thomas (C 1005)

Garcia De La Garza, Elia (A 2112)

Gardenhire, Ornette (L-111)
Gehring, Patsy (H-278)
Gerland, Gregory (L-111)
Givens, Sarah (A-2130)
Gladding, Nancy (L-14)
Goheen, Joee (A-1044H)
Gollin, Avalon (C 2103f)
Goodge, Elizabeth (CCP

RIVERSIDE)

7185
7730
7060
7009
7185
7425
7072
7494
7176
7241
7553
7273
7597
7331
7174
7019
7763
7817
7176
7243
7180
7424
7539
7089
7500
7175
7562
7092

Goudy, Joseph (A-2129)
Grabowski, Autumn (A 1039)
Graff, Michael (A-2004)
Graham, Gail (H 164)
Graley, Aaron (A-2129)
Greene, Aaron (C 3051)
Greene, Kim (A 1004)
Gregory, Kristin (A 3002)
Grice, Deborah (H-265)
Gubanyar, Scott (A-2)
Hamilton, Ryan (C-2067)
Hanna, Brian (C 3051i)
Harris, Patricia (-)

Hastings, Lewis (S 011)
Hegedus, Mary Beth (H 265)
Henning-Pirro, Gayle (A 1044)
Henry, Erin (B 1053a)
Hillyard, Cari (S 239b)
Holwick, Mariah (H Building)
Hrvatin, Wayne (C-14)
Humphries, Tammy (H 173)
Ice, Nicole (C 3051)

Ingle, Allison (S 244)

Ivec, Barbara (B 1054)
Jackson, Janice (L-04)
Jackson, Lauren (H-231)
Jaiden, Diane (A-2004)
James, Angel (C 2088b)
Jones, Crystal (OACC)

7829
7036
7174
7140
7241
7175
7469
7574
7500
7138
7215
7781
7248
7021
7845
7134
7329
7243
7241
7143
7329
7243
7540
7174
7487
7185
7759
7507
7185
7185
7042
7236
7089
7469
7329
7154

7286
7261
7083
7154
7061
7085
7422
7348
7321
7556
7116
7174
7469

Jones, Jill (H-053)

Jordan, Chad (A 1044)
Judy, Michael (H 053)

Kahn, Joseph (C0015)
Kantz, Dale (A -2)

Keck, Diane (H 231)
Kemper, Brittany (A-1043F)
Kibler, Blaire (A 1044e)
King, Jessica (TLC)
Kirchner, Thomas (A-2004d)
Kirincic, Justin (C-4008)
Knaus, Jennifer (C 2067)
Korth, Joshua (A 2)
Kosloski, Lina (A 1044)
Krause, Howard (L-111)
Kusmierek, Barbara (A 1032)
Lally, Dennis (A 2)

Lanese, Richard (C-14)
Langtry, Christopher (A 2)
Lant, Randall (C-16)

Lasker, Matthew (A 2)
Laughlin, Robert (C 14)
Lehtonen, Paul (C-2060)
Levar, Robert (H 265)
Levine, David (C-1005)
Lipscomb, Charles (A-2129)
Lombardo, Brooke (S 239)
Love, Jaylen (B 1053c)

Lyle, Jeff (A 2129)
Majewski, Dustin (A 2129)
Mallon, Mark (L 102)
Marbley, Richelle (A 1004)
Matier, Kelly (B 1054)
McCaffery, Manus (A-1043F)
McGee, William (BPA)
Meadows, Danielle (H 147)
Mecum, Allison (OACC)
Mengelkamp, John (T-154)
Michaels, Edward (PAC)
Millam, Kim (C-2060c)
Miller, Douglas (A-2118)
Miller, Vicki (A 2004)
Millonzi, Cynthia (T-153a)
Mohr, Leslie (A-1041)
Monastero, Tina (A-2130)
Morenz, Ronald (T 159)
Morris-Noland, Tracy (C-2089c)
Morton, Dwight (A-1043)
Moses, Stacy (H 053)
Moskowitz, Coleen (A-1043F)
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7185
7185
7711
7019
7124
7759
7185

7480
7185
7529
7493
7243
7329
7221
7635
7748
7221
7320
7175
7107
7328
7019
7193
7329
7500
7261
7193
7163
7221
7116
7142
7500
7271
7329

7304
7193
7469
7326
7185
7174
7403
7185
7000
7142
7067
7006
7117

Mracek, Nicholas (L 111)
Mussell, lan (A-2129)

Neal, James (A-2129)
Nebelski, Sheila (A 1003)
Nelson, Angela (A-1044L)
Newkirk, Ciara (A 1037)
Nicastro, Dylan (A 1003)
Niehus, William (A-2129)
O'Haire, Timothy (A 2129)
Ogden Boyd, Shannon (A-1004c)
Onion, Jamie (A-2129)
Osagie-Erese, Shorhonda (S 216a)
Oftt, Lucy (A 1043d)
Pacifico, Anthony (-)
Parkomaki, William (A 2)
Patel, Nicole (H 053)

Paul, Teresa (L-24)

Pavlic, Lydia (A 1002)
Payne, Madonna (H-001)
Penny, Ricky (C-1005D)
Perkins, Tara (H 231)
Peters, Ryan (C-1005)
Petitti, Mario (S 243)
Petrovic, Sandra (A-1044)
Petrusko, Joni (A-2130)
Pierson, Earl (A 2)

Pikovnik, Amber (L 14)
Pilarczyk, Jeri (B 1047)
Pitorak, Beth (A-2130)
Pogany, Mary (Science Lab)
Poghen, Danielle (H 053)
Powell, Douglas (A-1043)
Prall, Jason (C-16)

Puchan, Nicole (TLC)
Rains, Melissa (S 238)
Raymond, Jeffrey (A 2)
Reed, Louise (H-Bldg)

Rex, Levi (B 1053b)
Richard, James (A 2130)
Richards, Kim (A-1043F)
Ridenour, Kellie (L-10)
Ridler, Jeffrey (A-2129)
Robinette, Christine (H 265)
Rogge, Wes (West Geauga)
Rowan, Thomas (A 2129)
Russo, Elizabeth (Mooreland)
Sabo, Brian (C-16)

Sabo, Christy (A 2005)

Sai, Shuying (H-172)
Sastre-Rosario, Lourdes (A 1004)

7424
7185
7019
7142
7174
7238
7004
7593
7200
7321
7185
7200
7693
7469
7348
7592
7472
7261
7568
7705
7134
7429
7469
7241
7185
7123
7193
7469
7327
7124
7193
7469
7729
7185
7207
7185
7707
7825
7246
7348
7185
7589
7020
7071
7348
7200
7329
7712
7174
7013

Schiavone, Carolyn 7414
Schiller, Daniel 7469
Schultz, Michael

Schwendeman, Robert 7243

Semerano, Cathleen
Sevits, Gwendolyn
Shay, Ronald
Shcherbakov, Victoria
Shinhearl, Bonnie
Shirey, Ross
Slocum, Michael
Smetzer, Joy
Solomon, Daniel
Somich, Nicholas
Sonpal, Daniel
Spence, Linda
Spotton, David
Stafinski, Carol
Stanich, Lisa
Stocker, Anita
Stropki, Vivian
Tao, LiRong
Terhart, Melissa
Theiss, John

Ticel, Donald

Toth, Meredith
Tousignant, Lauren
Tredent, Christine
Tremayne, Jessica
Trimboli, Nancy
Ujcich, Christine
Vacca, Julie
Valencia, Marilyn
Veverka, Steven
Volkmer, Catherine
Walker, Donald
Walsh, Mary
Watts, Khaliah
Weber, Debra
Weir, Sharon
Weis, Robert
Wessel, Eric
Wheeler, Mary
Wilder, Annette
Wilker, Jodi

Wilt, Nancy

Wolf, Naftali
Wood, Aubrey
Woodman, Richard
Yager, Julie

Yeigh, Robert (H 074)

Young, Jeremy (A-1043F)
Zaffini, Avi (OACC Columbus)
Zukoski, James (C 14)
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7348 Abernathy, Michael (T 153b ) 7348 Bowers, Brock (T 153b ) 7131  Curtin, Daniel (T-110) 7469 Fenner, Harold (A-1043F )
7174 Acierno, Kevin (H 265) 7416 Bowler, Connie (H 266 ) 7193 D'Alessandro, Amanda (A 2130) |7193 Fernandez, Maria (A-2130 )
7193 Adams, Carol (A-2130) 7193 Boylan, John (West Geauga ) 7193 D'Apice, Doriann (A-2130 ) 7193  Fini, Marilee (A-2130)

7348 Adelizzi, Craig (T-153) 7193 Boyle, Adam (A 2130 ) 7470 Daigle, Laurie (H-311) 7344 Firman, Douglas (T-153b )
7193 Ameen, Thomas (A-2130 ) 7537 Boyle, Philip (C-2051) 7533 Dailey, James (B-2056 ) 7193 Flaherty Liggett, Lisa (A 2130 )
7357 Amspaugh, Melissa (A 1002C ) 7019 Bradshaw, Sandra (Learning 7050 Daling, Cheryle (A 1003 ) 7348 Flanik, Gerald (T-153b )

7253 Amster, Ricky (A 1019A) Center) 7348 Dalton, Shelly (T 153b) 7194 Fogarty, Susan (C-2069 )
7193  Anderson, Mary (A-2130) 7193 Brancel, John (A-2130) 7348 Damon, Lon (T 153) 7193 Foust, William (A-2130)
7542  Anspach, Kyle (E101) 7193 Briggs De Lavini, Amanda (A 7154 Dani, Deepesh (H 147 ) 7185 Fowler, Maureen (A-1043F )
7193 Arcaro, Ronald (A-2130) 2130) 7193 Das Gupta, Jaydip (A-2130 ) 7249 Frank, Gretchen (B-2040 )
7415 Armstrong, William (B-3056 ) 7187 Brossmann, Jeanette (C-2075) |7193 Datta, Utpal (A-2130 ) 7003 Fredriks, Kelly (L-14)

7180 Arnold, Brooke (H-147 ) 7204 Brown, Kimberly (C 2080 ) 7741 Dauenhauer, Nichole (T-118) 7193 Friedman, Martin (A-2130 )
7154  Arnold, Monica (H-147) 7228 Brown, Stephanie (A 1003a ) 7424 Davenport, William (C 3051 ) 7193  Friedrich, Brian (A 2130 )
7798 Artis, Barry (H 312) 7205 Browner, Kenneth (B 1061) 7154 Davies, Kathryn (H 147 ) 7193  Fronk, Gregory (A 2130 )
7221  Atwell, Kristine (H 053 ) 7193 Bryant, Douglas (A-2130 ) 7174 Davis, Dana (H 265 ) 7504 Fuentes, Christopher (H 162 )
7193 Bailey, Michele (A-2130) 7193 Bultman, Gregory (A-2130) 7833 Davis, Donald (B-3057 ) 7438 Gabriel, Lynne (C-2074 )
7193 Bain, Bryan (A-2130) 7469 Bursby, Christina (A-1043F ) 7193 Davis, Linda (A-2130) 7348 Gabriel, Perry (T 153b )

7265 Baker, Suzanne (C-1001J) 7193 Busacca, Louis (A 2130) 7458 De Monte, James (B-2037 ) 7344  Gabriel, Rebecca (T-153b )
7154 Baldeo, Odette (H 147 ) 7193 Cade, Edward (A-2130 ) 7193 DeMattia, Alan (A 2130 ) 7283 Gagich, Wade (C0028b )
7504 Banky, Stephen (H 162 ) 7193 Cameron, Stephanie (A 2130) 7466 Deak, Joseph (B-3051) 7180 Gallagher, John (H-147)
7193 Barfoot, Alice (A-2130) 7193 Canfield, Michelle (A 2130) 7193 DelBalso, Mark (A-2130) 7576 Garcia De La Garza, Elia (A 2112)
7350 Barlow, Scott (L-102g ) 7193 Capel, James (A 2130) 7174  Dennis, Jennifer (H 053 ) 7344  Garner, Michael (T-153b )
7319 Barnauskas, Tina (H-282) 7348 Cardenas, Ricardo (T-153) 7193 Di Martino, Luca (A 2130) 7193 Gecik, George (A-2130)
7193 Barnick, Debra (A 2130) 7554 Cassell, Deanna (H-279 ) 7348 DiFabio, Darrell (T-153 ) 7244 Gehring, Patsy (H-278 )

7334 Barrow, Emily (H 160 ) 7193 Caumo, Steven (A 2130) 7467 DiTirro, Nicholas (C-1001d ) 7193 Ghashmari, Ahmad (A-2031 )
7341 Bartlett, Rickey (B 3047 ) 7019 Chan, Joseph (Learning Center ) |7193 Diamond, Shawn (A2130 ) 7176 Gillen-Thompson, Carol Ann
7193 Battistone-Potosky, Angela 7193 Chen, Yiyun (A 2130) 7404 Diemer, Jami (A 1039¢ ) (A-2130)

(A-2130) 7193 Chenoweth, Daniel (C 2130 ) 7193 Dobbins, Mary Ann (A 2130 ) 7048 Ginsburg, Elizabeth (H-276 )
7193 Battung, Mary (A-2130) 7573 Chesnes, Jaclene (C 1005) 7193 Dobbs, Debra (A2130 ) 7348 Givens, Sarah (A-2130)
7193 Bauer, Christina (A-2130) 7348 Chichernea, Virgil (A2130) Doles, Edward (T-153b ) 7309 Goergen, Cheryl (H-283 )
7178 Bautista, Rowena (H-277 ) 7180  Chilin, Welnior (H 147) 7111 Dragas, Michele (AFC)) 7767 Goheen, Joee (A-1044H )
7176 Beaver, Eleanor (H 167 ) 7174 Chrzan, Katherine (H 265 ) 7180 Drake, Douglas (H-147 ) 7340 Golden, Constance (T-112)
7241 Becker, Dean (A-2) 7193 Cicora, Daniel (A-2130) 7464 Durkee, David (T-116) 7193 Goldman, Arne (A 2130 )
7193 Beery, Kari (A 2130) 7104 Ciferno, Thomas (B 3033) 7193 Duzdag, Mustafa (A-2130 ) 7193 Goodge, Elizabeth (CCP
7193 Belkin, Samuel (A-2130) 7193 Cimperman, Katherine (A-2130) | 7792 Dwyer, Clotilde (H-271) RIVERSIDE )

7193 Belt, Deborah (A-2130) 7193 Clapp, Robert (A-2130 ) 7176 Eastabrooks, Susan (H-265) 7193 Goodroad, Darla (A 2130 )
7348 Berger, Christopher (T-153b ) 7056 Colby, Joseph (C-2060 ) 7193 Ebner, Dennis (A2130 ) 7343 Goswick, David (H 155 )
7232 Bergeron, Corrie (A-1043 ) 7403 Collis, Jennifer (B 1054 ) 7176 Edelman, Joyce (H-147 ) 7348 Graham, Donald (T-153b )
7191 Berry, Christopher (C-2072) 7469 Connell, Christopher (West 7348 Eicher, Rachel (T 153b) 7193 Granger, Dori-Ann (A-2130 )
7334 Bertin, Margaret (H 160 ) Geauga ) 7193 Eiland-Jackson, Shirley (A-2130) |7282 Grasser, Rebecca (C-1001h)
7193 Berzinskas, Daiva (A 2130) 7193 Cook, Donnamarie (A 2130 ) 7193 Elias, Judith (A 2130 ) 7176 Greaves, Angela (H 167 )
7193 Bihary, David (A-2130) 7344 Cooper, George (T-153b ) 7277 Ellefsen, Carl (E-2029 ) 7193 Grell, Rebecca (A-2130)
7193 Bilaver, Frank (A-2130) 7226 Corsi, Christina (S 235 ) 7193 English, Christine (A-2130 ) 7344  Grgic, Richard (T-153b )
7789 Billings, Bronte (A 1044J ) 7193 Corsi, Scott (A 2130 ) 7193 Epuran, Simona (A 2130) 7176  Griesmer, James (H 167 )
7425 Blackman, Paula (C 3051) 7286 Corwin, Christine (T-154 ) 7193 Eshleman, Joseph (A-2130 ) 7348 Guerrieri, Alfredo (A-2130 )
7762 Blasier, Catherine (A-1044 H ) 7193 Cosenza, Frank (A 2130 ) 7348 Eubank, Roger (T 153b) 7251 Guizlo, Mark (C-2068 )

7270 Blauch, Kimberley (H 314b ) 7793 Cox, Alexander (C-2071) 7542 Eubank, Ryan (E 101) 7193 Gupta, Ashim (A 2130 )

7193 Boley, Allen (A-2130) Craddock, Jerry (CCP Mentor ) 7193 Feher, Duane (A-2130) 7193 Guy, Edward (A-2130)

7176 Boncha, Kimberly (H-053 ) 7193 Cramer, Heather (A-2130 ) 7119 Felden, Heather (H 314A) 7193 Hagemeier, William (A-2130)
7193 Bonvissuto, Vincent (A 2130 ) 7193 Cregan, Domenic (A 2130) 7111 Feldman, Larry (AFC) 7193 Hagen, Richard (A-2130)

7267 Crissman, Jennifer (C-1001c) 7348 Haines, Michael (T-Bldg )



7193 Cudnik, Denise (A 2130 ) 7193 Haire, Erica (A 2130 )
7348 Cunningham, Christopher (T 153b
)
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7597 Harris, Patricia (- ) 7217 Kinsley, Tara (H 273) 7193 Malchesky, Angela (A-2130 ) 7193 Nguyen, Joseph Thach (A 2103 )
7348 Hasak, David (T 153) Kirchhevel, Michael (CCP WES ) |7348 Maldonado-Flores, Ipce (A-2130) |7176 Nichols, Raz (H-147)
7193 Havens, Paul (A-2130) 7193  Kiroff, Matthew (A-2130 ) 7193 Mallory, Colleen (A-2130) 7176 Nichols, Sarah (H-147)
Heintz, David (A-2130 ) 7245 Kirsh, Alan (A-1042 ) 7310 Mamolen, Megan (C-3051c) 8524 Niedzialek, John (A-2130)
7348 Herner, Allen (A-2130 ) 7180 Klein, Mary Ann (H-147) 7348 Mancari, Barbara (A-2130 ) 7193 Niesel, Jeffrey (A 2130 )
7019 Herren-Freund, Sydna (A-1044 ) 7193 Knaus, Karen (A 2130) 7180 Mann, Gerard (H-147) 7348 Niro, Michael (T 153b )
7348 Hickox, Stephen (T 153b) 7348 Knerly, Stephen (A-2130 ) 7193  Mannix, Patrick (A-2130 ) 7176 Nobbe, Debra (H-147 )
7132 Hill, Robert (C-2051) 7193 Knight, Judy (A-2130 ) 7193 Manos, Keith (A-2130) 7193 Norman, Thomas (A 2130 )
7193 Hilscher, Felicia (A 2130 ) 7252 Kocab, Michael (T 156 ) 7564 Mason, April (C-2077) 7193 Norris, Stephen (A-2130 )
7545 Hiner, Matthew (B-2027 ) 7348 Koenig, James (T 153b ) 7348 Massary, Kimberly (T 153b ) 7150 Nussbaum, Justin (B 3039)
7176 Hinze, Elizabeth (H-053 ) 7193 Kollm, Christine (A2103) 7348 Massey, Michael (T-153) 7442 O'Brien, James (C-4004 )
7348 Hocevar, William (T-153 ) 7348 Kordic, Spencer (T 153b ) 7039 Mastromatteo, Joseph (B 3044 ) |7193 O'Connor, Melinda (A-2130)
7212 Hopper, Natalie (C-2083 ) 7193 Kormos, John (A-2130 ) 7176  McAllister, Teresa (H-167 ) 7348 Oblaczynski, Allan (H-2130 )
7348 Horn, Judann (A-2130) 7193 Kovats, Clayton (A-2130) 7173 McClendon, Susan (H-280 ) 7348 Ohlsson, Jason (A-2130 )
7180 Hornacky, Anita (H-147 ) 7831 Kozlevcar, Joseph (C-1001I) 7348 McMillan, Paul (T 153b ) 7348 Ohrablo, Andrew (T 153b)
7193 Host, Mark (A-2130) 7348 Kozlowski, Shaun (T 153b ) 7154 Meadows, Danielle (H 147 ) 7348 Oleary, James (T 153b)
7193 Hotchkiss, Melinda (A-2130 ) 7348 Krcmar, Kyle (T 153b ) 7286 Mengelkamp, John (T-154) 7193 Olszewski, Michael (A 2130 )
7193 Howard, Ashley (A 2130) 7193  Kropp, Carol (A-2130) 7180 Meszaros, Janet (H -147 ) 7193 Osborne, Richard (A-2130)
7193 Humar, Natasha (A-2130 ) 7193 Krsak, Anita (A-2130 ) 7261 Michaels, Edward (PAC ) 7468 Palermo, Anthony (C-2082 )
7180 Hummel, Allyson (H-147) 7193 Kruse, Luke (A 2130) 7193 Mihalek, Holly (A2130) 7193 Parina, Robert (A-2130 )
7180 Hunt, Samantha (H Building ) 7348 Kulbis, Matthew (A-2130 ) 7348 Mikhaiel, Mark (T 153b ) 7180 Parina, William (H 147 )
7066 Hyland, Thomas (C-3051b ) 7193 Kulma, Yvonne (A-2130) 7154 Miles, Russell (H 147 ) 7154 Partridge, Theodore (H 147)
7780 lacobucci, Trisha (H-281) 7193  Kursh, Hillary (A 2130) 7193 Miller, Kathy (A-2130 ) 7348 Pastor, Paul (A-2130)
7193  Irwin, Gabriella (A 2130 ) 7348 LaRiche, Charles (T-Bldg ) 7193 Miller, Thomas (A 21093 ) 7221 Patel, Nicole (H 053 )
7348 Iskra Lee, Elizabeth (A2130 ) 7193 Laing, Rebecca (A-2130 ) 7193  Miller Jr, James (A 2103) 7176 Patterson, Cathlyn (H-053)
7175 Jackson, Lauren (H-231) 7193 Lam, Minh (A 2130) 7193 Misiak, Andrew (A 2130 ) 7193 Patti, Penelope (A-2130 )
7193 Jakse, Vanessa (A-2130) 7439 Landis, James (B-3048 ) 7835 Modarelli, Stacey (L113b ) 7244 Patton, Lauren (H 278)
7263 James, Mitchell (B-2026 ) 7174 Landon, Amanda (H 053) 7193 Mohan, Rajeswari (A-2130 ) 7193 Pawlik, James (C 2130 )
7348 Janke, Darlene (T-153) 7193 Langguth, Carrie (A-2130 ) 7193 Monaco, Lynn (A2130) 7348 Payten, Jenai (T 153b)
7348 Jarmuszkiewicz, Joseph (T 153b ) |7428 Lash, Denise (H-152) 7348 Monastero, Tina (A-2130 ) 7320 Penny, Ricky (C-1005D )
7175 Jarrett, Stefanie (H 231 ) 7016 Lawrenz, Janice (H-267 ) 7193 Monge Hidalgo, Rebeca (A 2130) |7193 Perdian, Edward (A-2130 )
7180 Jazbec, Carolyn (H-147) 7348 Leff, Douglas (A-2130) 7348 Mooney, Brian (A-2130) 7348 Perez, Karen (A2130)
7448 Jeong, Hyojin (B-2034 ) 7190 Lemons, Jennifer (H-049 ) 7193 Morehouse, Nathaniel (A-2130 ) 7175 Perkins, Tara (H 231)
7490 Jerson, Christine (H-154 ) 7193 Lendvay, James (A 2130) 7180 Morris, Lois (H-147 ) 7193 Peterlin, Joseph (A-2130)
7348 Johnson, Nicole (T 153b ) 7307 Leonetti, Victoria (H 286 ) 7174 Moses, Stacy (H 053 ) 7328 Petitti, Mario (S 243 )
7154  Jones, Edward (H-147 ) 7193 Leoson, Mary (A-2130) 7469 Moskowitz, Coleen (A-1043F ) 7193 Petro, Michael (A-2130)
7193 Jones, Nancy (A-2130) 7173 Leskiewicz, Nicholas (A-2130) Mracek, Nicholas (L 111 ) 7193 Petrusko, Joni (A-2130 )
7174  Judy, Michael (H 053 ) 7174 Levar, Robert (H 265) 7469 Mucciarone, Marlana (A-1043F ) 7193 Pfeiffer, Daniel (A-2130)
7193 Kalina-Hammond, Julie (A-2130) |7339 Lewins, Lisa (T-119) 7193 Muckerheide, Ryan (A 2130 ) 7499  Phillips, Julie (AFC )
7193 Kargakos, James (A-2130 ) 7193 Licate, Susan (A-2130) 7176  Muller-Greven, Jeannine (H-147 ) |7193 Phillips, Laurie (A-2130 )
7193 Kasturi, Sriram (A-2130 ) 7219 Lindemer, Candace (L-113a) 7151 Murad, David (C-2079 ) 7348 Pickner, Mary Ann (A-2130)
7175 Keck, Diane (H 231) 7193 Lord, Susan (A-2130) 7344  Murray, Joseph (T-153b ) 7193 Pierce, David (A 2130)
7193 Kelemen, Robert (A-2130 ) 7193 Loufman, Jon (A-2130) 7193 Musa, lva (A-2130 ) 7193  Pilumeli, Tanya (A-2130 )
7469 Kemper, Brittany (A-1043F ) 7279 Lozano, Debbie (T-111) 7158 Musial, Andrea (B 3052) 7193 Pitorak, Beth (A-2130 )
7193 Kendall, Eric (A-2130 ) 7174  Lundberg, Monique (H ) 7348 Musser, James (T 153b ) 7193 Poparad, Jeremey (A 2130 )
7348 Kennedy, Dana (A-2130 ) 7252 Lutz, Eugene (T 156 ) 7093 Mytko, Anna (A 1022) 7348 Popovich, Matthew (A-2130 )
7193 Kerner, Patrick (A 2130) 7180 Lyons, Sean (-) 7199 Nalmpantis, Jennifer (B-2035 ) 7193 Posey, R (CCP)
7164 Khoretonenko, Mikhail (B-3039) | 7193 MacDonald, Michael (A-2130 ) 7711 Nebelski, Sheila (A 1003 ) 7193 Potosky, Kenneth (A-2130 )
7344  King, Julie (T-153b ) 7027 Macdonald, Karen (H 165) 7019 Nelson, Angela (A-1044L ) 7116  Powell, Douglas (A-1043)

7193  Kinkopf, Michael (A 2130 ) 7019 Mahendranath, Jenine (A-1044) |7193 Newman, Cynthia (A2130) 7258 Preston, Sarah (B 2030 )






Faculty (cont'd) | 5/17/2025

7552  Previts, William (B 3040 )
7348 Price, Dee (T-153)

7431  Prior, Erica (H-233)

7348 Prochaska, Michael (T-153)
7348 Prudic, Joyce (A-2130)

7189 Racic, James (T-117)

7308 Raddell, Emily (H-284 )

7193 Raftery, Kenneth (A 2130 )
7193 Rainey-Barger, Emily (A-2130)
7193 Ramsey, Thomas (A 2130 )
7504 Rayer, Steve (H 162 )

7193 Redding, Kevin (A-2130)
7193 Redmon, Jason (A-2130 )
7348 Ricci, John (T 153b)

7193 Richard, James (A 2130 )
7469 Richards, Kim (A-1043F )
7193 Richardson, Douglas (A 2130)
7193 Ricket, Brianna (A 2130)
7493 Riley, Chris (A-1043d )

7193 Rinnert, Bryan (A-2130 )

7193 Ritchey, Brian (A 2130)

7348 Roberts, Connor (T 153b )
Roberts, Stephen (CCP Auburn)
Rogazione, Concetta (T-153a )
Rogers, Shauna (H )

Rogge, Jared (CCP )

Rogge, Wes (West Geauga )
Roman, Lawrence (T-153 )
Rorick, Deborah (H-274 )
Rosemier, Justin (B-3043 )
Roskos, Philip (B-3049 )
Ross, Sarah (A-2130)

Roy, Kara (A-2130)

Rudary, Brian (T 153 )
Rutkowski, Jennifer (H-042 )
Rutt, Adrian (A-2130 )
Rymarczyk, Jo-Michele (A-2130 )
Samiec, David (A-2130 )
Santos, Rolando (C-2073)
Satterfield, Benjamin (H 147 )
Saunders, Matthew (C-1001e )
Scharping, Justin (T 153b )
Schein, John (Auburn Career )
Schendel, Jennifer (A-2130 )
7221 Scherbauer, Richard (H 053 )
7193 Schneider, Rebecca (CCP
Chardon )

7193 Schous, Clara (A-2130 )

7193 Schveder, Kimberly (A 2130 )
7348 Schwartz, Debra (A-2130 )
7348 Schwotzer, Britt (T 153)

7348
7174

7403
7348
7167
7162
7157
7193
7193
7348
7197
7348
7193
7193
7417
7180
7105
7348

7193

7032
7193

7409
7209
7193
7193
7180
7504
7193
7795
7166
7200
7193
7193
7599
7193
7193
7193
7444
7193
7193
7488
7193
7200
7193
7193
7159
7032
7352
7193
7180
7693
7469
7348
7202
7592
7193
7348
7348
7193
7568
7193
7193
7180
7348
7348
7174
7203
7418

Scott, Terrie (H 159 )

Seliga, Laine (A 2130 )
Selvaggio, Nicholas (CCP Euclid )
Semon, Yvette (H-164 )
Sharkey, Kenneth (T 122))
Sharma, Prabhat (A-2130 )
Sharma, Ritu (A-2130 )
Sharp, Kathryn (H-147 )
Shaw, Ashley (H 162 )
Sherwood, Christina (A-2130 )
Sheykhani, Rose (B 3051)
Sheykhany, Connie (B-3041 )
Shinhearl, Bonnie (A-1027 )
Shoop, Bridgit (A-2130 )
Sidwell, Robert (A-2130 )
Silbaugh, Rebecca (H-150 )
Simone, Diana (A 2130 )
Simrak, Michael (A 2130 )
Skalsky, Ashley (A-2130 )
Skok, Gretchen (T-114)
Skok, Heidi (A 2130 )

Skorich, Gina (A 2130 )
Slabicki, Anthony (C-1001g )
Slobin, Neil (A-2130 )
Smetzer, Joy (A-1027 )
Smiciklas, Kelly (A-2130 )
Smith, Arnold (A-2130 )
Smith, Michelle (B-2051 )
Smith, Shaquita (H 159 )
Smither, Wendy (T-155)
Snipes, Corey (A 2130)
Sockett, Michael (H-147 )
Solomon, Daniel (H 268 )
Somich, Nicholas (A-1043F )
Sonpal, Daniel (T 153 )
Soto-Schwartz, Meryl (B-2028 )
Spence, Linda (A-1002 )
Spiker, Jeffrey (A-2130 )
Spiros, Linda (T-153b )

Srpan, Jesse (A-2130 )
Stackhouse, Brian (A-2130 )
Stanich, Lisa (A 1044e )
Stanton, Jillian (A 2130 )
Stanziano, Stephen (A-2130 )
Steele, Thomas (H-147 )
Stephens, Kyle (T 153b )
Stewart, Maria Shine (A-2130 )
Stewart, Tasha (H 053)
Stickney, Nora (A 1024 )
Stiffler, Karen (H-153 )

7443
7149
7193
7193
7313
7193
7348
7154
7193
7344
7193
7344
7181
7794
7193
7469
7740
7193
7074
7532
7344
7193
7015
7348
153b )
7195
7193
7469
7193
7344
7193
7136
7348
7180
7193
7348
7718
7469
7193
7348
7193
7155
7193
7431
7207
7193
7457
7193
7348
7348
7348

Stitz, Carl (B-3045 )

Stumpf, David (B-3037 )
Stypinski, Andrew (A-2130 )
Sulak, Michael (A-2130)
Sullivan, Traci (B-2038 )
Summanen, Grace (A-2130 )
Sylvain, Charles (A-2130 )
Sypen, Daniel (H 147 )

Szocs, Maria (A-2130 )
Szuhay, Deborah (A 2130 )
Taconet, Thomas (A 2130)
Tamburrino, Lee Ann (T-153b )
Taylor, Emily (H 285)
Teichman, Jennifer (B-2042 )
Tenon, Susan (A-2130 )
Terhart, Melissa (CCP )
Terry, Tobin (B-2052 )
Theiss, Raymond (A 2130 )
Thomas, Jack (H-270)
Thomas, Jason (B-3050 )
Thomas, Matthew (T-153b )
Thorne, Alan (A-2130 )

Tonni, Perry (C-1001n)
Torres Castellanos, Leonardo (T

Toth, Erin (H-158 )
Tousignant, Lauren (A 2130 )
Tredent, Christine (A-1043F )
Troha, Denise (A 2130 )
Troup, Ruth (T-153b )
Trovato, Robert (A-2130 )
Truhan, Gregory (C-1001f)
Tufts, Jeffrey (T 153b)

Turk, Jacqueline (H-147 )
Tyree, Jimmy (A 2130 )
Udell, Bryant (T 153)
Usatch, Eric (C-2081 )
Vacca, Julie (A-1043F )
Vaughn, Eric (A-2130)
Veljic, Erica (T 153b )
Vermilya, Randy (A-2130 )
Vieira, Steven (B-3038 )
Violand, Gregory (A-2130 )
Vitantonio, Deborah (H-233 )
Volkmer, Catherine (A 1017 )
Von Duhn, Michael (A-2130 )
Wadkowski, Susan (B-3042 )
Wagner, Denny (A 2130 )
Wagner, Michael (A-2130 )
Walker, Gary (T 153b )
Warner, Holly (T 153b)

7193
7193
7193
7719
7193
7160
7246
7193
7193
7348
7193
7176
7180
7193
7456
7193
7193
7193
7348
7348
7193
7348
7193
7348
7200
7519
7193
7240
7348
7193
7469
7176
7193
7193
7469
7465
7484
7348
7193
7348

Washington, Ivona (A 2130)
Watson, Julia (A-2130 )
Watson, Thomas (A-2130 )
Weaver, Angela (B-2036 )
Weaver, Dawn (A2130 )
Webb, Douglas (B-2033 )
Weber, Debra (S 216a )
Weber, Lori (A-2130 )
Wehmann, Andrew (A-2130 )
Weir, Sharon (A-2130 )
Weiss, John (A 2130)
Welsh, Christine (H 167 )
West, Carl (H 226 )

Wetzel, Thomas (A-2130 )
Whetstone, Joanna (C-2084 )
Wichert, William (A-2130 )
Wiemer, Jane (A-2130)
Wiemer, Robert (A-2130 )
Wilburn, Tasha (T 153)
Wilker, Jodi (A 1043 )
Williams, Mark (A-2130 )
Wilson, Andrea (T153b )
Wilson, Karen (A-2130)
Wilson, Kevin (A-2130 )
Wilt, Nancy (A-1027 )
Winterich, Daniel (C-1001M )
Wishart, Brittany (A 2130 )
Woitila, Lindsay (H 173 )
Woodworth, Debra (T 153b )
Worley, Arthur (A 2130 )
Wright, Moriah (A-1043F )
Yarnell, Stacey (H 167 )
Yates, MaryBeth (A 2130 )
Young, David (A 2130)
Young, Jeremy (A-1043F )
Yuen, S (B-3034 )

Zachlin, Paul (B-3035 )
Ziga, Jason (A-2130)
Zimbardi, Gina (A 2130 )
Zuren, Michael (T 153b )









